+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com76 // NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03
AMENITY LIGHTING
SPARTAN
IP65 polycarbonate LED bulkhead
fittings for commercial indoor  and
outdoor areas
APPLICATIONS
-	 For commercial interior or exterior use

BASE Available in a choice of white (WH)
as listed or black (suffix BK).
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NSP15/WH/850 SPARTAN 15W LED IP65  WHITE BASE
NSP18/WH/850 SPARTAN 18W LED IP65  WHITE BASE
NSP15/WH/MW/850 SPARTAN 15W LED IP65  WHITE BASE +MW
NSP18/WH/MW/850 SPARTAN 18W LED IP65  WHITE BASE +MW
NSP15/CF/WH/850 SPARTAN 15W LED IP65  WHITE BASE +CF
NSP18/CF/WH/850 SPARTAN 18W LED IP65  WHITE BASE +CF
NSP15/CFMW/WH/850 SPARTAN 15W LED IP65  WHITE BASE +CF +MW
NSP18/CFMW/WH/850 SPARTAN 18W LED IP65  WHITE BASE +CF +MW
ACCESSORIES
NSP/BEZEL/WH SPARTAN BEZEL TRIM WHITE
NSP/BEZEL/BK SPARTAN BEZEL TRIM BLACK
NSP/EYELID/WH SPARTAN EYELID TRIM WHITE